External Driver PLL
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 072225  | P
 ■ Replaces 36W / 40W 4-pin (2G11) CFL lamps
 ■ Compatible with GREEN CREATIVE external drivers only
 ■ Flicker Free (percent flicker and flicker index are less than three percent)
 ■ High efficacy up to 157 LPW
 ■ Opaque glass eliminates pixilation and reduces glare

Where xxx means 824-965 which indicates CRI and color temperature.
SYSTEM PERFORMANCE DIMENSION & WEIGHT INSTALLATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION EXTENDED WARRANTIES
LOGISTIC INFORMATION CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
External Driver PLL
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 072225  | P
DIMENSION & WEIGHT
SYSTEM PERFORMANCE
LAMP & SelectDrive EXTERNAL DRIVER LUMEN OUTPUT GUIDE
Model Base MOL Width Weight
13PLL/xxx/EXT 2G11 16-7/16" 1-11/16" 0.30 lb
14PLL/xxx/EXT 2G11 22-1/2" 1-11/16" 0.37 lb
19PLL/xxx/EXT 2G11 22-1/2" 1-11/16" 0.37 lb
Product Model Length Width Height Weight
98259 15T8T5HEDRIVER/2CH/R
9-1/2" 1-5/16" 1-3/16" 1.0 lb
98260 15T8T5HEDRIVER/4CH/R
35896 15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/2CH
35897 15T8T5HEDRIVER/SD/4CH
98261 24T5HODRIVER/2CH/R
98262 24T5HODRIVER/4CH/R 9-1/2" 1-3/4" 1-3/16" 1.4 lb
Product Model
Lamp & Driver system lumen output